

Biofertiliser Certification Scheme Assessment Fees

Input Tonnes	Total Fee (ex VAT)	Total Fee (inc VAT)
0-3000	£753	£903.60
3001 - 6,000	£813	£975.60
6,001 – 15,000	£1,143	£1,371.60
15,001 – 25,000	£1,618	£1,941.60
25,001 – 50,000	£2,118	£2,541.60
50,001 – 75,000	£2,618	£3,141.60
>75,001	£3,058	£3,669.60

Research Hub Fees

Input Tonnes	Research Hub Fee (ex VAT)	Research Hub Fee (inc VAT)
<6000	£100	£120
6001 -15000	£300	£360
15001 - 25000	£600	£720
25001 - 50000	£800	£960
50001 - 75000	£1,200	£1440
>75000	£1,500	£1800

If you would like to transfer from your existing Certification Body to NSF, you will be eligible for a 10% discountfrom the above fees for the first year. Please contact the Customer Service team if you would like to discuss further.

Additional Fees

Description	Fee (ex. VAT)	Fee (inc. VAT)
Additional Audit / Spot Check / Extension Audits	£460	£552
Cancellation Fee	£360	£432

Contact details

If you have any questions please contact the team on 01993 885739 or on agriculture@nsf.org

NSF Certification UK Ltd, Registered office: Hanborough Business Park, Long Hanborough, Oxfordshire, OX29 8SJ, Registered in England No. 3406372



Payment/invoice information

Payment terms are 30 days from invoice date unless otherwise agreed in writing. All payments/transfers must clearly state the invoice number & date to avoid later problems of identifying payments.

Cheques to be made payable to NSF Agriculture UK Ltd, no bank charges accepted.

Bank Details

National Westminster Bank, Westminster Branch PO Box 3038, 57 Victoria Street, London SW1H 0HN

Sort Code: 56-00-33 Account No: 27202046 Account Name: NSF Certification UK Ltd Payment details will be Payment details will be confirmed on all invoices.

NSF Certification UK Ltd, Registered office: Hanborough Business Park, Long Hanborough, Oxfordshire, OX29 8SJ, Registered in England No. 3406372